dirtel

Airtel Africa plc

(‘Airtel Africa’, or the ‘Company’)

Transaction in Own Shares

London and Lagos, 5 March 2024: Airtel Africa announces today it has purchased the following
number of its ordinary shares of USD 0.50 each on the London Stock Exchange from Citigroup
Global Markets Limited pursuant to the authority granted by its shareholders as part of its share
buy-back programme, details of which were announced on 1 March 2024.

Aggregate information:

Date of purchase 4 March 2024
Aggregate number of ordinary shares purchased: 500,000
Lowest price paid per share (GBp): 96.25

Highest price paid per share (GBp): 98.15
Volume weighted average price paid (GBp): 97.00

The purchased ordinary shares will be cancelled.

Aggregate information on shares purchased according to trading venues:

Venue

Volume-weighted
average price

Aggregated volume

Lowest price per
share

Highest price per
share

London Stock
Exchange

97.00p

500,000

96.25p

98.15p

BATS Europe

CHI-X Europe

Since the commencement of the share buy-back programme announced on 1 March 2024, the
Company has purchased 991,861 ordinary shares in aggregate, at a volume weighted average
price of GBp 97.07 per ordinary share.

The table below contains detailed information of the individual trades made by Citigroup Global
Markets Limited as part of the buy-back programme.




Individual transactions:

Trade Date

04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024

Trade Time

16:27:36
16:25:03
16:24:35
16:24:35
16:22:21
16:22:21
16:22:20
16:21:41
16:20:23
16:20:23
16:19:25
16:19:25
16:19:25
16:17:03
16:16:12
16:12:04
16:11:58
16:11:32
16:10:00
16:07:28
16:07:28
16:06:38
16:05:26
16:05:26
16:05:22
16:05:22
16:01:16
16:01:16
16:00:47
16:00:47
15:59:01
15:59:01
15:59:01
15:57:28
15:55:29
15:55:29
15:55:29
15:55:29
15:55:29
15:55:29
15:48:02
15:48:02
15:48:02
15:46:57
15:46:57
15:46:57
15:42:00
15:41:15

Volume

1,333
2,148
3,706
647
675
613
1,808
3,454
941
605
1,546
1,186
3,965
2,987
5,175
3,091
3,646
4,737
2,580
1,240
3,556
1,238
246
992
2,142
3,046
3,834
59
928
1,740
192
1,126
144
3,571
2,911
1,100
1,131
1,086
1,747
4,130
953
567
1,484
5,324
1,032
1,038
4,845
2,462

Currency

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

Price

96.40
96.45
96.40
96.40
96.45
96.45
96.50
96.55
96.60
96.60
96.65
96.65
96.70
96.75
96.80
96.75
96.80
96.85
96.85
96.85
96.85
96.90
96.90
96.90
96.95
97.00
97.00
97.00
97.05
97.05
97.05
97.05
97.05
97.00
97.05
97.05
97.05
97.05
97.05
97.05
96.80
96.80
96.80
96.85
96.85
96.85
96.75
96.70

Trading Venue

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

Transaction ID

xb4840Ers9P
xb4840Erm4K
xb4840ErnB5
xb4840ErnB7
xb4840Erwrg
xb4840Erwrn
xb4840ErwqE
xb4840Erx46
xb4840Erc4K
xb4840Erc4M
xb4840EraBT
xb4840EraBV
xb4840EraAq
xb4840ErkWc
xb4840ErlEs
xb4840ErKmzZ
xb4840ErK39
xb4840ErL1IN
xb4840ErGKr
xb4840ErTNW
xb4840ErTNY
xb4840ErRtB
xb4840ErPCn
xb4840ErPCp
xb4840ErPBG
xb4840ErPBI
xb4840Er13g
xb4840Er13i
xb4840ErE1V
xb4840ErEOf
xb4840ErAdP
xb4840ErAdR
xb4840ErAdT
xb4840Er8GV
xb4840Esqo$
xb4840Esq09
xb4840EsqoG
xb4840EsqoO
xb4840EsqzW
xb4840Esqzv
xb4840EscZA
xb4840EsczC
xb4840EscZE
xb4840EsaWG
xb4840EsaWO
xb4840EsaWU
xb4840EsiTg
xb4840Esggh



04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024

15:41:15
15:37:21
15:37:21
15:36:02
15:31:35
15:30:02
15:29:33
15:28:02
15:28:02
15:21:18
15:17:36
15:17:04
15:16:00
15:15:02
15:13:40
15:12:41
15:11:42
15:11:42
15:11:08
15:11:08
15:11:00
15:10:22
15:06:48
15:06:07
15:05:21
15:05:21
15:05:20
15:03:06
15:03:06
15:01:46
15:01:46
15:01:46
15:01:33
15:01:30
15:01:23
14:59:53
14:59:53
14:56:43
14:55:01
14:54:56
14:53:54
14:53:54
14:53:24
14:51:44
14:50:49
14:49:46
14:49:19
14:49:19
14:48:41
14:48:41
14:48:41
14:46:09
14:44:16

187
1,013
1,552
1,481
1,617
3,149
4,077

974
1,484
2,622
1,238
1,238
1,325
1,432
1,423
1,417

490

869
1,320

13
1,900
2,639
1,528
1,452

544
1,193
2,471
1,089

303

522
1,274
2,555
2,169
1,238
2,326

2,166
901
1,558
1,238
1,155
530
1,490
1,146
1,700
845
727
1,031
315
3,976
2,921
2,843

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

96.70
96.65
96.65
96.65
96.70
96.60
96.65
96.60
96.60
96.40
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.45
96.45
96.50
96.30
96.25
96.30
96.40
96.40
96.45
96.40
96.40
96.40
96.40
96.45
96.45
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.55
96.55
96.55
96.55
96.50
96.55
96.65

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

xb4840Esggj
xb4840EsKsg
xb4840EsKsi
xb4840Es|7e
xb4840EsQw@
xb4840EsPke
xb4840Es6aV
xb4840Es40$
xb4840Es401
xb4840EsAGF
xb4840Ettxp
xb4840EtqY6
xb4840Etr50
xb4840EtoBx
xb4840EtpPV
xb4840EtnWh
xb4840Et@q)
xb4840Et@qL
xb4840Et@II
xb4840Et@IK
xb4840EtSbY
xb4840EtSKo
xb4840EtxCQ
xb4840EtupW
xb4840EtvsC
xb4840EtvsE
xb4840Etvnz
xb4840Etana
xb4840Etanc
xb4840EtYXn
xb4840EtYXp
xb4840EtYX1
xb4840EtYpr
xb4840EtYua
xb4840EtY6Y
xb4840EtWuz
xb4840EtWx3
xb4840EtiCY
xb4840EtgBh
xb4840EtgMO
xb4840Etecv
xb4840Etecy
xb4840EteCr
xb4840EtM5S
xb4840EtN2P
xb4840EtKVR
xb4840EtL54
xb4840EtL56
xb4840EtI@2
xb4840EtI@4
xb4840EtI@B
xb4840EtHvI
xb4840EtSoQ



04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024

14:44:16
14:44:16
14:43:45
14:41:54
14:41:54
14:38:49
14:38:18
14:38:00
14:38:00
14:38:00
14:37:42
14:37:42
14:37:42
14:36:02
14:34:51
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:27:27
14:27:27
14:25:51
14:25:07
14:25:07
14:16:43
14:16:43
14:13:59
14:11:43
14:09:45
14:08:46
14:06:48
14:04:52
14:03:21
14:01:31
14:00:36
14:00:36
14:00:02
13:58:56
13:58:35
13:58:35
13:58:35
13:58:35
13:45:08
13:45:05
13:45:05
13:44:59
13:44:59
13:41:49
13:35:15
13:34:19
13:34:19
13:31:07
13:30:30
13:28:21
13:28:21

5,223
1,930
1,281
959
861
1,175
1,842
5,312
1,680
11
1,979
1,037
933
1,331
1,915
1,927
1,885
1,529
1,201
2,835
1,813
47
350
886
2,070
1,175
1,040
1,238
1,455
1,479
1,564
1,877
135
1,583
2,963
1,136
2,153
315
1,197
1,707
1,672
351
2,054
1,754
1,485
1,410
1,853
1,431
148
1,472
2,095
965
1,149

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

96.65
96.55
96.65
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.55
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.55
96.55
96.55
96.50
96.50
96.40
96.40
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.45
96.50
96.45
96.45
96.50
96.55
96.50
96.50
96.45
96.50
96.45
96.50
96.50
96.55
96.50
96.55
96.50
96.50
96.50
96.55
96.60
96.60
96.60

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

xb4840EtSoS
xb4840EtSzf
xb4840EtTeS
xb4840EtRT1
xb4840EtRT3
xb4840Et4tB
xb4840Et5k0
xb4840Et50H
xb4840Et53H
xb4840Et53)
xb4840Et2XW
xb4840Et2Xf
xb4840Et2Xh
xb4840Et0Ds
xb4840EtEAD
xb4840Emto3
xb4840EmtoE
xb4840Emott
xb4840Emotv
xb4840EmmaS
xb4840EmmGW
xb4840EmmHU
xb4840EmvXF
xb4840EmvXH
xb4840Emdp8
xb4840EmbXK
xb4840EmYOH
xb4840EMZ@M
xb4840EmXcH
xb4840Emk50
xb4840EmIRG
xb4840Emjht
xb4840EmjPf
xb4840EmjPh
xb4840EmgSw
xb4840Emhg3
xb4840EmhuQ
xb4840Emhu$S
xb4840Emhxb
xb4840Emhxd
xb4840EmUii
xb4840EmUk3
xb4840EmUfs
xb4840EmUmr
xb4840EmUmS
xb4840EMSQO
xb4840Em6LD
xb4840EmM75P
xb4840Em75R
xb4840Em2gi
xb4840Em2JH
xb4840EmOyb
xb4840EmOyd



04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024

13:21:59
13:21:51
13:19:28
13:16:45
13:16:45
13:16:19
13:12:25
13:09:06
13:07:14
13:07:13
13:07:13
13:05:12
13:03:46
13:03:39
13:03:39
12:50:01
12:50:01
12:49:06
12:49:06
12:49:06
12:49:06
12:41:13
12:32:14
12:32:14
12:28:59
12:28:28
12:28:28
12:27:35
12:14:32
12:14:32
12:12:02
12:12:02
12:04:15
12:04:15
12:02:58
11:57:29
11:56:02
11:49:11
11:49:11
11:47:53
11:46:15
11:46:15
11:36:49
11:33:24
11:33:24
11:30:27
11:30:27
11:30:27
11:28:07
11:19:28
11:19:27
11:16:29
11:07:43

1,238
1,530
469
991
660
1,509
1,697
1,004
1,808
1,815
384
4,232
1,187
1,091
147
461
1,361
2,591
942
1,117
224
2,389
2,079
1,997
2,814
2,324
2,173
2,069
595
1,470
928
928
1,680
640
901
1,757
1,837
651
509
2,107
4,114
1,979
1,911
2,126
1,750
133
800
932
1,737
1,247
1,773
1,713
315

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

96.65
96.70
96.70
96.65
96.65
96.70
96.60
96.75
96.85
96.90
96.90
97.00
96.90
96.95
96.95
96.70
96.70
96.75
96.70
96.75
96.75
96.75
96.85
96.90
96.85
96.90
96.90
96.90
96.75
96.75
96.80
96.80
96.80
96.80
96.80
96.80
96.80
96.85
96.85
96.85
96.90
96.85
96.85
96.90
97.00
97.00
97.00
97.00
97.00
97.00
97.05
97.10
96.95

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

xb4840EmDZa
xb4840EmDe7
xb4840EMA9g
xb4840EM805
xb4840EM807
xb4840EM8IM
xb4840Ent3j
xb4840EnrKV
xb4840EnpiE
xb4840Enpld
xb4840Enplf
xb4840EnmyW
xb4840Ennos
xb4840Ennuj
xb4840Ennul
xb4840EncNR
Xxb4840ENncNT
xb4840End@h
xb4840End@m
xb4840End@o0
xb4840End@q
xb4840EnXXC
xb4840EngTL
xb4840EngTT
xb4840Enfkl
xb4840Enf7m
xb4840Enf7v
xb4840EnMgP
xb4840EnSDw
xb4840EnSDy
xb4840EnQ7)
xb4840EnQS6I
xb4840En4LD
xb4840En4LF
xb4840ENn5Sb
xb4840ENEGU
xb4840EnFI3
xb4840EN8WT
xb4840En8WV
xb4840EN80Q
xb4840EN9QQ
xb4840Eosbz
xb4840Eond0
xb4840E0$29
xb4840E0$2B
xb4840Eozla
xb4840Eoz)c
xb4840Eoz)Y
xb4840EoxGZ
xb4840EoYih
xb4840EoYIE
xb4840EOW@0
xb4840Eohsb



04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024

11:07:43
11:07:43
11:07:43
11:07:06
11:06:48
11:06:48
11:06:48
11:01:08
10:49:33
10:49:33
10:47:08
10:46:12
10:43:27
10:43:27
10:43:27
10:43:27
10:43:27
10:43:27
10:43:27
10:42:05
10:42:05
10:29:21
10:27:31
10:27:02
10:27:02
10:27:02
10:15:01
10:13:18
10:12:35
10:12:35
10:11:47
10:11:47
10:08:50
10:05:20
10:03:23
10:01:03
10:00:22
10:00:22
09:49:10
09:48:43
09:48:43
09:46:41
09:46:41
09:35:12
09:34:21
09:34:21
09:34:13
09:30:29
09:30:29
09:28:31
09:26:17
09:26:17
09:26:17

1,171
315
1,913
1,238
3,341
3,800
1,301
1,248
1,450
2,065
2,156
1,430
1,959
315
1,275
800
315

1,822
1,833
1,797
1,655
1,643
548
3,411
315
1,545
1,824
737
1,080
1,566
419
2,080
2,417
5,902
1,670
1,677
1,525
952
3,765
1,528
1,130
398
1,451
783
1,441
45
2,436
1,309
1,569
1,456
315
1,695

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

97.00
97.00
97.05
97.10
97.20
97.20
97.20
97.05
97.15
97.20
97.25
97.30
97.30
97.30
97.30
97.30
97.30
97.25
97.25
97.30
97.30
97.25
97.35
97.35
97.35
97.35
97.40
97.65
97.60
97.60
97.70
97.70
97.70
97.60
97.70
97.60
97.65
97.65
97.70
97.70
97.65
97.70
97.70
97.75
97.80
97.80
97.80
97.85
97.90
97.90
97.90
97.85
97.80

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

xb4840EohsX
xb4840EohsZ
xb4840Eohsh
xb4840Eoh9j
xb4840EohRd
xb4840EohRf
xb4840EohRh
xb4840EoKel
xb4840E0TVt
xb4840E0TVv
xb4840E0RPN
xb4840E0ONN
xb4840E07ER
xb4840E07ET
xb4840E079c
xb4840E079e
xb4840E079g
xb4840E079p
xb4840E079r
xb4840E04Hn
xb4840E04Hs
xb4840E0AfD
xb4840E0BNM
xb4840Eo08ik
xb4840E08im
xb4840Eo08io
xb4840EpmoB
xb4840EpnFj
xb4840Ep@Xn
xb4840Ep@Xp
xb4840Ep@1$
xb4840Ep@11
xb4840Epy7c
xb4840EpwVn
xb4840EpulG
xb4840EpvSe
xb4840EpctW
xb4840Epctl
xb4840EpXJ3
xb4840EpktH
xb4840EpktN
xb4840EpIL9
xb4840EpILB
xb4840EpNgL
xb4840EpN8y
xb4840EpN8@
xb4840EpNMb
xb4840Eplga
xb4840Eplgc
xb4840EpJ7N
xb4840EpGPq
xb4840EpGPs
xb4840EpGPS



04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024
04-Mar-2024

09:24:44
09:16:12
09:09:18
09:09:18
09:04:11
09:02:08
09:02:08
08:56:40
08:55:34
08:55:34
08:55:34
08:49:12
08:44:18
08:44:15
08:42:08
08:41:19
08:39:00
08:39:00
08:38:57
08:38:57
08:38:57
08:37:22
08:31:36
08:31:00
08:31:00
08:31:00
08:31:00
08:31:00
08:31:00
08:31:00
08:31:00
08:19:25
08:19:25
08:19:25
08:19:25
08:19:25
08:15:35
08:15:35
08:15:35
08:15:35
08:15:35
08:15:35
08:15:35
08:15:35
08:10:32
08:10:32
08:10:32
08:06:44
08:06:44
08:03:51
08:03:51
08:03:01
08:03:01

11,916
1,604
1,412

180
32
1,343
1,913
1,907
1,302

4,313
1,531
1,238
2,028
2,144
1,405

928
1,251
315
1,541
315
1,238
1,315
1,903
315
1,258
613
315
1,374

3,800

2,521
650
109

3,013
315

1,709

1,238

1,254
315

1,547

2,600
315
315

1,238

1,238

6,514

4,152
343
1,120
118
1,238
1,238
99
1,139

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp

97.90
97.70
97.70
97.70
97.70
97.70
97.75
97.85
98.00
98.00
97.95
97.90
97.70
97.80
97.90
97.90
97.90
97.90
97.90
97.90
97.85
97.90
97.95
98.15
98.15
98.15
98.15
98.15
98.15
98.15
98.15
97.80
97.80
97.80
97.80
97.65
97.75
97.75
97.75
97.75
97.75
97.70
97.70
97.65
97.45
97.45
97.45
97.15
97.15
97.40
97.40
97.50
97.50

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

xb4840EpHII
xb4840EpQJw
xb4840Ep7CE
xb4840Ep7CG
xb4840EpOe@
xb4840EpEzy
xb4840EpEz@
xb4840EpDVZ
xb4840EpA@a
xb4840EpA@c
xb4840EpA@k
xb4840Eisro
xb4840EirCy
xb4840Eir9X
xb4840EipgR
xb4840EipUP
xb4840Ein8S
xb4840Ein8U
xb4840EinK1
xb4840Eink3
xb4840EinKE
xb4840EiSdb
xb4840Eix|g
xb4840Eiumq
xb4840Eiumo
xb4840Eium2
xb4840Eium4
xb4840EiumK
xb4840EiumM
xb4840EiumO
xb4840EiumQ
xb4840EiXf4
xb4840EiXf6
xb4840EiXf8
xb4840EiXfA
xb4840EiXfP
xb4840Eii4u
xb4840Eiidw
xb4840Eii42
xb4840Eii44
xb4840Eii46
xb4840Eii48
xb4840Eii4T
xb4840Eii7W
xb4840EieWL
xb4840EieWN
xb4840EieWP
xb4840EiM3H
xb4840EiM30
xb4840EiLdR
xb4840EiLcW
xb4840EiL73
xb4840EiL75



-ENDS-

Enquiries

Airtel Africa — Investor Relations

Alastair Jones +44 7464 830011
Investor.relations@africa.airtel.com +44 207 493 9315
Hudson Sandler +44 207 796 4133
Nick Lyon

Emily Dillon

airtelafrica@hudsonsandler.com

About Airtel Africa

Airtel Africa is a leading provider of telecommunications and mobile money services, with a
presence in 14 countries in Africa, primarily in East Africa and Central and West Africa.

Airtel Africa offers an integrated suite of telecommunications solutions to its subscribers, including
mobile voice and data services as well as mobile money services both nationally and internationally.

The Group aims to continue providing a simple and intuitive customer experience through
streamlined customer journeys.

www.airtel.africa
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